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Understand the fundamentals and importance of anti-bribery
management.
Learn the requirements of ISO 37001:2016.
Develop skills to implement, manage, and continually improve an
ABMS.
Recognize the importance of compliance and risk assessment.
Understand how to be prepared for audits and management reviews.

COURSE CONTENTS
Overview of bribery
Advanced understanding of management systems.
Scope and application of the standard.
Importance of Anti-Bribery measures
Leadership and Commitment

FOR WHO
Compliance Officers, Risk Managers, Internal Auditors, Legal Advisors,
Senior Managers, Employees responsible for implementing and
maintaining ABMS

DURATION
2 Days
7 Hours/day (9 am - 5 pm) with One Hour Break

FEE
Online: RM 864
Face-to-face: RM 1384

      (Included 8% SST)

Overview

Objective

This training course provides an in-depth understanding of the
requirements of an Anti-Bribery Management System (ABMS) based on
the ISO 37001 standard. Participants will learn the essential principles,
framework, and processes to establish, implement, maintain, and
improve an ABMS within an organization.



8.50 am

9.00 am

2.00 pm

1.00 pm

5.00 pm

10.45 am

Participant’s arrival and registration

Introduction to ISO 37001:2016 ABMS Standard:
Scope
Terms dan definition
Application

Lunch

Introduction to company profile

Training End

Structure of ISO 37001:2016
Fundamentals of Quality Management 

Day 2

8.50 am

9.00 am

2.00 pm

1.00 pm

4.45 pm

5.00 pm

Participants arrival

Lunch

Leadership and Commitment
Role of top management

Planning
Risk and Opportunities

Q&A Session

Training End

Support
manage documented information

Operation
Planning and Control

Improvement
Handling nonconformities and corrective actions.
Techniques for continual improvement.

Performance Evaluation 

AGENDA
Day 1

3.00 pm

Introduction to ISO 37001:2016 ABMS Understanding Requirement 
How does ISO develop standards
Course overview

9.15 am

Context of Organization

3.00 pm

10.00 am

12.00 pm

11.00 am



Condition For PAID Registrants
For UNPAID
Registrants

Cancellation more than 14 working
days prior to training

Full refund Not applicable

Cancellation less than 14 working
days but more than 7 working days
prior to training

10% administration
fee chargeable

10% administration
fee chargeable

Cancellation less than 7 working
days prior to training  

No refund Full fees chargeable

Participant no-show  No refund Full fees chargeable

ATTENTION
The full fee is required with your registration. 
Group registration of at least three (3) participants enrolled entitled to a
10% discount. 
Further discounts are available for larger groups. 
Once a registration is confirmed, NO CANCELLATION IS ALLOWED. 
If the registered delegate is unable to attend, a substitute is allowed
without payment of an administration fee.

All cancellations must be done in writing (letter/email) to Trans
Certification & Inspection Sdn Bhd. 
A full (100%) refund may be granted if the course is cancelled by Trans
Certification & Inspection Sdn Bhd. 
Trans Certification & Inspection Sdn Bhd reserves the right to cancel or
postpone the programme due to unforeseen circumstances. 
Trans Certification & Inspection Sdn Bhd also reserves the right to
modify the advertised topics or course timings whenever necessary. 
Late payment is subject to “1.5% late payment interest per month, on
daily rest”.


