



ISO 37001:2016 ANTI-BRIBERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (ABMS) UNDERSTANDING REQUIREMENTS TRAINING

09 5751333 / 019-9761249 🔁 transpro_academy@transcert.com.my www.transcert.com.my **Trans Pro Academy** in Trans Pro Academy



Overview

This training course provides an in-depth understanding of the requirements of an Anti-Bribery Management System (ABMS) based on the ISO 37001 standard. Participants will learn the essential principles, framework, and processes to establish, implement, maintain, and improve an ABMS within an organization.

Objective

- Understand the fundamentals and importance of anti-bribery management.
- Learn the requirements of ISO 37001:2016.
- Develop skills to implement, manage, and continually improve an ABMS.
- Recognize the importance of compliance and risk assessment.
- Understand how to be prepared for audits and management reviews.

COURSE CONTENTS

- Overview of bribery
- Advanced understanding of management systems.
- Scope and application of the standard.
- Importance of Anti-Bribery measures
- Leadership and Commitment

FOR WHO

ACADEMY

Compliance Officers, Risk Managers, Internal Auditors, Legal Advisors, Senior Managers, Employees responsible for implementing and maintaining ABMS

DURATION

- 2 Days
- 7 Hours/day (9 am 5 pm) with One Hour Break

FEE

- Online: RM 864
- Face-to-face: RM 1384 (Included 8% SST)

AGENDA

<u>Day 1</u>

8.50 am	Participant's arrival and registration		
9.00 am	Introduction to company profile		
9.15 am	 Introduction to ISO 37001:2016 ABMS Understanding Requirement How does ISO develop standards Course overview 		
10.45 am	Structure of ISO 37001:2016 Fundamentals of Quality Management		
1.00 pm	Lunch		
2.00 pm	Introduction to ISO 37001:2016 ABMS Standard: • Scope • Terms dan definition • Application		
3.00 pm	Context of Organization		
5.00 pm	Training End		

<u>Day 2</u>

8.50 am	Participants arrival		
9.00 am	Leadership and Commitment Role of top management 		
10.00 am	PlanningRisk and Opportunities		
11.00 am	Supportmanage documented information		
12.00 pm	OperationPlanning and Control		
1.00 pm	Lunch		
2.00 pm	Performance Evaluation		
3.00 pm	ImprovementHandling nonconformities and corrective actions.Techniques for continual improvement.		
4.45 pm	Q&A Session		
5.00 pm	Training End		

ATTENTION

- The full fee is required with your registration.
- Group registration of at least three (3) participants enrolled entitled to a 10% discount.
- Further discounts are available for larger groups.
- Once a registration is confirmed, NO CANCELLATION IS ALLOWED.
- If the registered delegate is unable to attend, a substitute is allowed without payment of an administration fee.

Condition	For PAID Registrants	For UNPAID Registrants
Cancellation more than 14 working days prior to training	Full refund	Not applicable
Cancellation less than 14 working days but more than 7 <mark>working days</mark> prior to training	10% administration fee chargeable	10% administration fee chargeable
Cancellation less than 7 working days prior to training	No refund	Full fees chargeable
Participant no-show	No refund	Full fees chargeable

- All cancellations must be done in writing (letter/email) to Trans Certification & Inspection Sdn Bhd.
- A full (100%) refund may be granted if the course is cancelled by Trans Certification & Inspection Sdn Bhd.
- Trans Certification & Inspection Sdn Bhd reserves the right to cancel or postpone the programme due to unforeseen circumstances.
- Trans Certification & Inspection Sdn Bhd also reserves the right to modify the advertised topics or course timings whenever necessary.
- Late payment is subject to "1.5% late payment interest per month, on daily rest".